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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 L onto E Freehold Rd

0.3 0.2 L onto Robertsville Rd

1.2 1.0 R onto Glendale Dr

1.7 0.5 R onto Pond Rd

2.3 0.6 R onto Waterworks Rd

2.9 0.6 Bear L onto Silvers Rd

3.6 0.7 R onto Ryan Rd

4.0 0.4 L onto Robertsville Rd

4.5 0.5 R onto Topanemus Rd

6.4 1.8 R onto Wyncrest Rd

6.6 0.2 R onto School Rd W

7.1 0.6 Slight L to stay on School Rd W

8.0 0.8 L onto Hudson St

8.1 0.1 R onto Vanderburg Rd

9.4 1.3 Continue onto Crine Rd

9.4 miles.  +272/-353 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

10.3 0.9 At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Heulitt Rd

10.6 0.2 L onto Prothero Rd

11.2 0.6 L onto Heyers Mill Rd

11.5 0.4 R onto Revolutionary Rd

12.0 0.4 L onto Woods End Rd

12.1 0.1 R onto Conover Rd

12.2 0.1 Cross Rt 34 to Laird Rd

13.0 0.7 R onto Muhlenbrink Rd

13.7 0.7 R onto Phalanx Rd

14.5 0.8 L onto Creamery Rd

15.3 0.8 R onto CR 537 W

15.7 0.4 R onto Heyers Mill Rd

15.8 0.1 R onto Merchants Way

15.9 0.1 L to Dunkin Donuts - REST STOP

16.0 0.0 Return to Merchants Way

16.0 0.0 R onto Merchants Way

6.6 miles.  +165/-221 feet
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16.1 0.1 R onto Heyers Mill Rd

16.5 0.4 L onto Cedar Dr

18.6 2.1 L onto Montrose Rd

20.4 1.7 R onto CR 537 W

20.7 0.4 L onto Five Points Road

22.6 1.9 R onto Asbury Ave

23.9 1.3 Make R over sidewalk to Weaverville

24.2 0.3 R onto Thoreau Dr

24.4 0.2 R onto Freneau Blvd

25.0 0.5 R onto Kozloski Rd

25.1 0.1 R onto Burlington Rd

26.2 1.1 L onto Hunt Rd

27.0 0.8 Cross Rt 537 onto Walling Rd

27.1 0.1 L onto Glenbrook Rd

27.8 0.7 R onto Randolph Rd

28.6 0.8 L onto Dutch Lane Rd

12.6 miles.  +469/-365 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

29.2 0.6 R onto Kozloski Rd

29.8 0.6 Continue onto E Freehold Rd

30.2 0.5 L toward E Freehold Rd

30.3 0.0 Sharp L toward E Freehold Rd

30.3 0.0 R onto E Freehold Rd

30.3 0.0 End of route

1.7 miles.  +27/-4 feet


